Klamath County School District Budget Committee

The application below must be returned to Stephanie Bland in the KCSD Superintendent's Office by 4:00 PM on Wednesday, February 23, 2022.

Contact Information:

By Mail

Stephanie Bland KCSD 2845 Greensprings Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601

By Fax 541-883-6677

By Email

blands@kcsd.k12.or.us

Applicants must reside within Klamath County School District boundaries.

KLAMATH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT PROSPECTIVE BUDGET COMMITTEE MEMBER INFORMATION SHEET

Name	Email Address	3
Telephone (home)	(work)	(cell)
Resident Address		
Mailing Address (if different fr	rom resident address)	
Occupation	Employer	
Zone	I	Date of Application
I am willing to serve on the Kl policies of the Klamath County	amath County School District Budget y School District.	Committee and I will adhere to the
	Signature	
RI	EASONS FOR SEEKING APPOIN	TMENT
_		

Prospective Budget Committee Member Information Sheet Page Two

WHAT INVOLVEMENT HAVE YOU HAD WITH SCHOOLS?		
WHAT INVOLVEMENT HAVE YOU HAD WITH YOUNG PEOPLE'S GROUPS (Little League, Scouts, etc.)?		
OTHER COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT		